Veranstaltung:
Datum:

Rang Start-Nr.

1

1

2 4
3 2
4 9
5 6
6 7
7 5
8§ 3
9 8
Durchgang
1 1
1 7
1 3
1 5
2 9
2 6
2 2
2 4
3 8
3 5
3 1
3 3
4 7
4 4
4 9
4 2

11.04.2017 bis 03.10.2017

Stand nach 1. Runde / 4. Durchgang

ASKO Thalheim (1)
HSV Wels (4)

ESV Wels Stocksport (2)

SC Offenhausen 1 (9)

SV Zaunergroup Wallern (6)
Union Reiter Buchkirchen (7)

Union Eggendorf (5)
Union Fischlham (3)

Union Steinerkirchen (8)

Mannschaft

Punkte Spielpunkte Diff.
6 45:

44 .
40 :
: 23
30:
30:
27 .
25
16 :

31
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Spielergebnisse 1. Runde

ASKO Thalheim

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
Union Fischlham

Union Eggendorf

SC Offenhausen 1

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
ESV Wels Stocksport
HSV Wels

Union Steinerkirchen
Union Eggendorf
ASKO Thalheim
Union Fischlham

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
HSV Wels

SC Offenhausen 1

ESV Wels Stocksport
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Union Steinerkirchen
ESV Wels Stocksport
SV Zaunergroup Wallern
HSV Wels

Union Reiter Buchkirchen
ASKO Thalheim

Union Eggendorf

Union Fischlham

SV Zaunergroup Wallern
SC Offenhausen 1

HSV Wels

ESV Wels Stocksport

Union Eggendorf
Union Steinerkirchen
Union Fischlham
ASKO Thalheim

27
28
32

24
24
45
47
38

Bezirkscup 2017 Herren Vorrunde - Gruppe A

18
16

8
8
6
6
-18

-22
-22

Stockpunkte

521
521

411

: 445
1416
504 :
367 :
370 :
349 :
: 837
428 :
310 :

436
328
338
346

517
418

Diff.
76
105

Spielpunkte Stockpunkte

14 :
10:
6:
6:

12
6:
13 :
13:

12 :
1 :

14 :
12 :
13:
10 :

4
8

12
12
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153 :
106 :
109 :
100 :

133 :
114 :
143 :
140 :

97 :
126 :
121 :
125 :

149 :
137 :
126 :
120 :

104
118
128
13

94
132
90
86

128
108
107
123

95

109
108
115



